(ims |

Exams Calendar - Academic Year 2022-2023 - Spring Semester
Post Graduation in Statistical Systems - Central Banks

Computational Statistics Il
Tratamento de Dados Estatisticos
Data Collection, Administrative Sources and Big
Data

Econometrics Methods

Statistical Comunication

Analysis of Variance

National Accounts

Predictive Data Mining

Financial Reporting

Sampling and Estimation

2nd Semester
2nd Semester

2nd Semester

2nd Semester
4th Trimester
4th Trimester
2nd Semester
2nd Semester
2nd Semester
2nd Semester

SEBC
SEBC

SEBC

SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC

05/06/2023
07/06/2023

09/06/2023

12/06/2023
14/06/2023
16/06/2023
19/06/2023
22/06/2023
26/06/2023
30/06/2023

Page 1of 1

14:00:00
14:00:00

14:00:00

18:30:00
14:00:00
18:30:00
14:00:00
18:30:00
14:00:00
18:30:00

Room 7
Room 2

Room 2

Room 7, Room 8
Room 4
Room 5

A101

Al13, A120, AAl

Room 2
A120

06/07/2023
04/07/2023

05/07/2023

05/07/2023
12/07/2023
06/07/2023
13/07/2023
10/07/2023
07/07/2023
14/07/2023

14:00:00
14:00:00

14:00:00

18:00:00
14:00:00
18:00:00
14:00:00
18:00:00
14:00:00
18:00:00

. Data with purpose

Room 1
Room 2

Room 2

Room 6
Room 2
Room 4
Room 2
A120
Room 2
Room 6

Approval SA20230310



