

Exams Calendar - Academic Year 2022-2023 - Spring Semester Post Graduation in Statistical Systems - Central Banks

Curricular Unit	Period	Specialization	1st Season	Time 1st Season	Room	2nd Season	Time 2nd Season	Room
Computational Statistics II	2nd Semester	SEBC	05/06/2023	14:00:00	Room 7	06/07/2023	14:00:00	Room 1
Tratamento de Dados Estatísticos	2nd Semester	SEBC	07/06/2023	14:00:00	Room 2	04/07/2023	14:00:00	Room 2
Data Collection, Administrative Sources and Big Data	2nd Semester	SEBC	09/06/2023	14:00:00	Room 2	05/07/2023	14:00:00	Room 2
Econometrics Methods	2nd Semester	SEBC	12/06/2023	18:30:00	Room 7, Room 8	05/07/2023	18:00:00	Room 6
Statistical Comunication	4th Trimester	SEBC	14/06/2023	14:00:00	Room 4	12/07/2023	14:00:00	Room 2
Analysis of Variance	4th Trimester	SEBC	16/06/2023	18:30:00	Room 5	06/07/2023	18:00:00	Room 4
National Accounts	2nd Semester	SEBC	19/06/2023	14:00:00	A101	13/07/2023	14:00:00	Room 2
Predictive Data Mining	2nd Semester	SEBC	22/06/2023	18:30:00	A13, A120, AA1	10/07/2023	18:00:00	A120
Financial Reporting	2nd Semester	SEBC	26/06/2023	14:00:00	Room 2	07/07/2023	14:00:00	Room 2
Sampling and Estimation	2nd Semester	SEBC	30/06/2023	18:30:00	A120	14/07/2023	18:00:00	Room 6

Page 1 of 1 Approval SA20230310